Position

Executive Director - Cfc

Accountant Il

Staff Services Coordinator

Confidential Assistant IV

Account Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held

County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Children & Families
Comm

Children & Families
Comm

Children & Families
Comm

Children & Families
Comm

Children & Families
Comm

Total Wages

$167,389

$84,115

$82,763

$61,130

$12,661

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$75,878
$24,356
$24,153

$42,579

$0



