Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director - Cfc		Stanislaus County	Children & Families Comm	\$167,389	\$75,878
Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Children & Families Comm	\$84,115	\$24,356
Staff Services Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Children & Families Comm	\$82,763	\$24,153
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Children & Families Comm	\$61,130	\$42,579
Account Clerk III		Stanislaus County	Children & Families Comm	\$12,661	\$0